Resultat SM
Ringamala skf

Sportskytte 3x20 och 3x40 5/8 2008

v

RINGA | ALA

1 -7 augusti-



Medaljorer SM 3x20 och 3x40

Guld Elin Karlsson
Silver Malin Gustavsson
Brons Linda Olofsson

Gullabo Skf
Kvibergs Skf
Kinneved Skf

D 575973
D 574978
D 579918

Medaljorer SM 3x20 och 3x40

Guld Anders Persson
Silver Karl Olsson
Brons Robin Lindberg

1 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Monsteras Skf
Gefle Skarp

H 1168 102.3
H 1160 97.8
H 116393.4

672,3
671,8
670,8

1270,3
1257,8
1256,4
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Elin Karlsson
Malin Gustavsson
Linda Olofsson
Hanna Saker
Fredrika Jonsson
Maria Persson
Marie Engvist
Maria Gustavsson

Dam Final 3x20

Gullabo Skf

Kvibergs Skf

Kinneved Skf
Skoga-Ekshérad Skf
Kvibergs Skf
Sjuhdradsbygdens Spsk
Eskilstuna Skf
Eskilstuna Skf

O O 0O 0O 0O U O O

57597.3
574 97.8
57991.8
57193.7
57292.2
57093.9
570 84.8
5710.0

672,3
671,8
670,8
664,7
664,2
663,9
654,8
DNS
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Anders Persson
Karl Olsson

Robin Lindberg
Per Sandberg
Anders Johanson
KarlJohan Jonsson
Roger Hansson
Bjorn Bergstrom

Herr Final 3x40

| 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Monsteras Skf
Gefle Skarp
Gimo
Skillingmark Skg
Kvibergs Skf
Monsteras Skf
Krokeks Skf

I T T T T T T =T

1168 102.3
1160 97.8
1163 93.4
1151 99.1
1151 98.4
1156 92.6
1150 97.1
1150 96.9

1270,3
1257,8
1256,4
1250,1
1249,4
1248,6
1247,1
1246,9
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10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26

27

Linda Olofsson
Elin Karlsson
Malin Gustavsson
Fredrika Jonsson

Hanna Séaker
Maria Gustavsson
Maria Persson

Marie Engvist
Marie Jannesson
Therese
Hermansson

Pernilla Karlsson

Johanna Fritzson
Caroline Tornvall

Hanna Hallnas

Lotta Helsinger

Anna Normann
Maria Johansson

Christina
Bengtsson

Lolo Ramsing
Sara Wallén
Andrea Franzén

Emma Goransson

Matilda Karlsson
Anna Ofverstréom
Johanna Nyman

Sussie Ronnemyr

Victoria
Wilhelmsson

Klass D-Grund Sport 3x20

Kinneved Skf
Gullabo Skf

Kvibergs Skf
Kvibergs Skf

Skoga-Eksharad
Skf

Eskilstuna Skf

Sjuhdradsbygdens
Spsk

Eskilstuna Skf
Ossjo Skf
Eringsboda Skf
Trollhéttebygdens
SPSK

Kinneved Skf

Ultuna Skf

Sjuhdradsbygdens
Spsk

Kubikenborgs
Skf

| 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Kvibergs Skf

| 16/ Lv 6 Skf

Kvibergs Skf
Eskilstuna Skf
Kvibergs Skf

Skoga-Eksharad
Skf

Ringamala Skf
Eskilstuna Skf
Angelholms Skf
Svedala Borringe
Skf

Né&ssjo Skg

9999 9597 97 92

9510092 96 97 95

97 97 90 95 96 99
97 98 88 96 99 94

97 100 98 91 88 97

97 98 89 96 96 95

99 99 92 92 93 95

100 99 93 88 96 94

98 96 90 96 94 95

97 99 94 92 97 90

97 9589 93 94 98

98 98 91 88 95 94
969792919591

93 99 92 93 96 89

979491919591

96 95929092 93
96 96 88 92 95 91

96 9590 88 95 92

97 99 81 89 95 94
959490929192
96 91 89 89 94 94

92 97 93 94 89 88

96 96 87 92 87 94
98 96 91 86 93 87
97 96 87 83 91 96

96 96 88 79 92 96

9294 878792 95

579
575
574
572

o71

o571

570

570
569

569

566

564
562

562

559

558
558

556

555
554
553

553

552
551
550
547

47



28 Emelie Fagerstrom Asp06 Skf

29 Maria Fohlin Ringamala Skf

30 Fanny Johansson  Ringamala Skf

31 Maria Levin Ringamala Skf

32 Erika Nordvall Géllivare Skf
TShooters

94 9391 87 88 92
91 94 84 89 93 93
9597 87 87 93 84
91 93 83 90 90 86
8992 77758785

33 Jennifer Stromberg Sportskytteklubb 919173538369

545
544
543
533
505

460
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19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Anders Persson
Robin Lindberg
Karl Olsson

KarlJohan Jonsson

Per Sandberg
Anders Johanson
Bjorn Bergstrom
Roger Hansson
Stefan Alesved
Fredrik Karlsson
Joakim Wolfram
Martin Ohlsson
Henrik Karlsson
Bjorn Pantzar
Philip Jarpenby
Per Wilhelmsson
Markus Gillman
Viktor Webeklint

Christofer
Svensson

Erik Engstrom

Hékan Gustafsson

Roger Andersson
Robert
Guttenkunst

Johan
Christensson

Christian
Erlandsson

Eric Wallberg

Gothe
Corneliusson

Lars Magnusson

Mikael Andersson

Klass H-Grund Sport 3x40

I 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Gefle Skarp
Monsteras Skf
Kvibergs Skf
Gimo
Skillingmark Skg
Krokeks Skf
Monsteras Skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Jonkdpings Skg
Eskilstuna Skf
Gullabo Skf
Kvibergs Skf
Nacka Spk
Eskilstuna Skf
Néssjo Skg
Monsteras Skf
Staffanstorp Skg

Bronnestads Skf

Grimetons Skf
Skee Skg

S 3 Skytte O
Idrottsfor.

Sddermalms &
Liljeh. Skf

Falsterbo-
Vellinge Skf

Sjuhdradsbygdens

Spsk
Kvibergs Skf

Svedala Borringe
Skf

Skillingmark Skg

Sodermalms &
Liljeh. Skf

97 99 100 100 95 96 94 99 96 95 99 98

98 99 100 99 93 92 96 96 97 99 95 99
98 100 99 99 98 96 93 91 96 95 96 99
99 98 99 99 94 95 94 95 97 94 95 97
96 98 99 99 94 92 90 92 99 97 98 97
98 99 100 99 91 97 92 94 95 97 93 96

98 100 100 96 92 96 91 93 93 99 97 95

97 96 98 97 96 91 97 93 98 98 95 94
98 98 97 99 96 89 93 97 96 97 96 93
9599 96 97 94 92 93 89 94 95 97 96
98 98 96 99 95 88 94 90 93 95 95 96
98 97 99 99 90 91 88 90 96 99 96 94
9510099 98 90 94 91 93 92 97 91 96
98 99 99 100 90 8589 90 97 99 95 95
96 98 97 97 93 91 93 92 94 97 92 94
98 98 96 98 86 91 90 90 95 97 98 96
98 99 98 98 89 92 93 91 95 89 96 94
100 99 96 98 90 89 86 94 92 96 96 95

97 98 100 98 91 90 91 94 93 92 95 91

95 9594 99 88 90 94 91 95 95 94 95
96 96 97 98 94 93 91 92 93 91 90 94

97 94 95 96 93 93 89 87 94 96 95 94

98 100 96 97 92 91 91 92 89 97 92 87

94 94 95 100 93 90 94 87 94 92 96 92

91 95959591 93 9594 94 91 96 89

96 92 96 97 89 91 90 91 92 96 91 96

979598 98 88 91 89 88 91 93 95 94

98 98 96 98 90 92 90 87 89 92 85 96

97 96 96 97 84 88 87 86 97 94 93 95

1168
1163
1160
1156
1151
1151
1150
1150
1149
1137
1137
1137
1136
1136
1134
1133
1132
1131

1130

1125
1125

1123

1122

1121

1119

1117

1117

1111

1110



30

31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52

53

54

Arne Godranson
Dan Soderdahl

Kim Jonsson

Curt Lejon
Jimmy Levin
Tom Axelsson
Mikael Johansson

Andreas
Hermansson

Goran Eriksson
Anders Petersson
Henrik Wilander
Johan Soldin
Tony Ldvgren

Christer Johnsson
Lars Lennartsson
Henrik Bengtsson

Ingemar Hall
Anders Andersson

Sten GoOranson

P&r Nyhlén

Christer Nederman
Jonny Fritzson

Lars Evaldsson
Stefan Holm

Sam Andersson

Sodermalms &
Liljeh. Skf

Svedala Borringe
Skf

Svedala Borringe
Skf

Umea Skf
Ringamala Skf
Kvibergs Skf
Jonkopings Skg

Umea Skf

Linkdpings Skg
Almhult Skf
Ossjo Skf
Eskilstuna Skf
Amotsfors Skf

Sjuhdradsbygdens
Spsk

Sjuhé&radsbygdens
Spsk

Svedala Borringe
Skf

Svedala Borringe
Skf

Morlanda Skf

Sddermalms &
Liljeh. Skf

Skoga-Eksharad
Skf

Eskilstuna Skf
Kinneved Skf

Starrkarr
Skytteforening

Sjuhdradsbygdens
Spsk

DagstorpLilla
Harrie

979798 97 8589 94 91 89 91 89 93

98 98 96 93 88 92 91 89 88 90 91 95

98 98 100 95 91 84 88 88 92 91 94 87

9799 97 98 83 84 84 90 93 96 91 93
9596 93 97 90 91 87 93 88 90 91 90
96 95 95 98 85 87 83 82 94 88 98 92
91 97 97 96 88 88 88 81 89 97 89 91

96 96 97 95 87 84 87 89 88 91 90 90

94 96 93 96 88 87 91 94 92 90 88 81
98 97 93 95 86 86 87 90 89 88 94 85
98 96 96 92 82 80 89 87 92 92 93 90
99 96 98 97 88 89 84 85 92 90 88 81
95959798 8887 76 84 90 91 93 91

96 93 97 96 86 81 86 79 87 95 94 94

96 95 97 97 82 86 83 87 88 94 89 90

98 95 95 96 86 89 84 86 89 90 86 85

95959594 76 83 86 86 91 91 91 90

959797 97 80 83 76 85 97 88 91 87

97 93 94 96 78 83 90 90 88 89 88 87

96 999995 78 77 79 90 83 88 88 91

9097 94 95 87 79 82 85 86 92 89 87
98 9594 95 70 80 79 85 89 85 85 87

959796927979746679 788470

91 95 89 83 75 64 68 68 82 84 88 82

97 97 98 96 DNF

1110

1109

1106

1105
1101
1093
1092

1090

1090
1088
1087
1087
1085

1084

1084

1079

1073

1073

1073

1063

1063
1042

989

969

388



Team competition Dam 3x20

1 Kuvibergs Skf 1699
Fredrika Jonsson (D) 572 (24%)
Malin Gustavsson (D) 574 (26%*)
Andrea Franzén (D) 553 (14%)

2 Eskilstuna Skf 1695
Maria Gustavsson (D) 571 (18%)
Marie Engvist (D) 570 (18%)

Sara Wallén (D) 554 (11%)

3 Ringamala Skf 1620
Fanny Johansson (D) 543 (9%)
Maria Fohlin (D) 544 (13%*)

Maria Levin (D) 533 (5%)



Team competition Herr 3x40

Monsteras Skf
Roger Hansson (H)
Markus Gillman (H)
Karl Olsson (H)

Kvibergs Skf

Henrik Karlsson (H)
KarlJohan Jonsson (H)
Eric Wallberg (H)

Eskilstuna Skf
Johan Soldin (H)
Joakim Wolfram (H)
Philip Jarpenby (H)

Sodermalms & Liljeh. Skf
Robert Guttenkunst (H)
Arne Goranson (H)
Mikael Andersson (H)

3442
1150 (48%*)
1132 (39%)
1160 (60%*)

3409
1136 (42%*)
1156 (40%*)
1117 (30%)

3358
1087 (27%)
1137 (35%)
1134 (35%)

3342
1122 (28%)
1110 (25%)
1110 (28%)
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